400 MARTIN  LUTHER KING JR WAY,  BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
PHONE : (718).338.1851 FAX : (718).228.1851
Ammo Electric Inc.
STRUT & GROUND
STRUT &
GROUND
AMMO ITEM #
CATEGORY
Company:
Job:      #Item:
Notes:
ARBARREL-L
Compression Lugs Splices
Long Barrel
AMMO# WIRE
RANGE
COLOR
CODE
A
(in)
B
(mm)
WEIGHT
(g) INNER MASTER UPC
ARBARREL-8L #8 Red 2.01 .172 8.47 100 1000 837654122822
ARBARREL-6L #6 Blue 2.36 .203 8.73 100 1000 837654122839
ARBARREL-4L #4 Gray 2.36 .250 10.38 100 1000 837654122846
ARBARREL-2L #2 Brown 2.60 .315 16.41 50 500 837654122853
ARBARREL-10L 1/0 Pink 2.87 3.90 28.64 25 250 837654122860
ARBARREL-20L 2/0 Black 3.11 .441 30.40 25 250 837654122877
ARBARREL-30L 3/0 Orange 3.11 .492 35.90 25 250 837654122884
ARBARREL-40L 4/0 Purple 3.39 .547 53.10 25 250 837654122891
ARBARREL-250L 250 MCM Yellow 3.39 .594 75.97 10 100 837654122907
ARBARREL-300L 300 MCM White 4.13 .658 89.46 10 100 837654122914
ARBARREL-350L 350 MCM Red 4.13 .700 112.69 10 100 837654122921
ARBARREL-400L 400 MCM Blue 4.37 .764 130.92 10 100 837654122938
ARBARREL-500L 500 MCM Brown 4.61 .835 202.86 5 50 837654122945
ARBARREL-600L 600 MCM Green 5.35 .925 276.30 5 50 837654122952
ARBARREL-750L 750 MCM Black 5.87 1.03 342.57 5 50 837654122969
APPLICATIONS
• Suitable for use at voltages up to 35 KV provided connector
is properly taped
• 5 KV is the maximum voltage in all bare splice applications
• Rated for copper conductors
FEATURES
• Color coded
• Tin-plated to provide corrosion
resistance
• Seamless, high conductivity
copper tubing, suitable for heavy
duty applications
MATERIAL
E-Copper
FINISH
Tin plated